
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

3

33

6

14

8

21

22

48

7

12

29

50

41

46

32

35

Vorname

Dennis Mankel

Nils Gehrke

André Müller

Marius Bub

Maik Janson

Phil Gehrke

Sebastian Erbes

Tim-Ottmar Bald

Marcel Sandner

Dominik Rehak

Yannick Grimiaux

Maurice Hoewert

Marvin Seifert

Andreas Hein

Jonas Böttcher

Nico Kögl

Nachname

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, VFMH Team DMV

, Semmler-Racing-Team

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, S.A.S.-Racing Team

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, Hofgeismar

Abstand

16.370

6.719

1.174

14.707

5.938

0.850

9.651

13.628

2.895

1.660

1 Runde

7.038

2 Runden

4 Runden

Gesamtzeit

17:52.456

18:08.826

18:15.545

18:16.719

18:31.426

18:37.364

18:38.214

18:47.865

19:01.493

19:04.388

19:06.048

18:54.912

19:01.950

17:54.662

19:10.798

3:39.114

Beste Zeit.

1:34.877

1:36.859

1:37.393

1:37.924

1:37.009

1:38.232

1:37.733

1:39.585

1:39.367

1:40.860

1:37.933

1:50.220

1:49.077

2:06.520

1:37.776

1:42.612

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 125 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 125 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Honda CRF 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250F (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

Kawa KXF 250 SAS-Racing (2008)

Kawa KXF 250 (2004)

Honda CR 125 (1995)

KTM SX 125 (2003)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Honda 250 CRF (2005)

Runden

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

8

4

2

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

16.370

Durchschn.Geschw.

49,848

Beste Rundenzeit

1:34.877

Beste Geschw.

51,224
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Obersinn 16./17.08.2008
125 ccm Jugend

2. Lauf - 15 min.+2 R.[r1]

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:38:10

Obersinn 1,350 Km

17.08.2008 16:05

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


